
MARLBOROUGH RUGBY 2nd XV - Coun�es 2 Tribute Dorset & Wilts North 

Saturday, 16 September  Marlborough II   15:00  Pewsey Vale 

Saturday, 23 September  Royal Wooton Basset III 15:00  Marlborough II 

Saturday, 30 September  Marlborough II   15:00  Chippenham II 

Saturday, 21 October  Suton Benger   15:00  Marlborough II 

Saturday, 4 November  Marlborough II      V  Minety 

Saturday, 11 November  Swindon College Old Boys    V  Marlborough II 

Saturday, 2 December  Marlborough II      V  Calne 

Saturday, 9 December  Supermarine      V  Marlborough II 

Saturday, 16 December  Marlborough II      V  To be arranged 

Saturday, 6 January  Marlborough II      V  Royal Wooton Basset III 

Saturday, 13 January  Chippenham II      V  Marlborough II 

Saturday, 27 January  Marlborough II      V  Suton Benger 

Saturday, 3 February  Minety       V  Marlborough II 

Saturday, 17 February  Marlborough II      V  Swindon College Old Boys 

Saturday, 2 March  Calne       V  Marlborough II 

Saturday, 16 March  Marlborough II      V  Supermarine 

Saturday, 23 March  To be arranged      V  Marlborough II 

Saturday, 6 April  Pewsey Vale      V  Marlborough II 


